
 

ZAMBIA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 
2024 ODL SESSIONAL DATES  

TERM I 

Monday 11th December, 2023 First Year Registration & Orientation Begins 

Friday 15th December, 2023 Registration & Orientation Ends 

Wednesday 14th February, 2024 Board of Examiners meeting (Engineering) 

Thursday 15th February, 2024 Board of Examiners meeting (Business) 

Friday 16th February, 2024 Board of Examiners meeting (Information Technology) 

Friday  23rd February, 2024 Publication of December 2023 Examination Results 

Saturday 27th April, 2024 Registration & Orientation Resumes 

Sunday 28th April, 2024 End of Registration /Orientation 

Monday 29th April, 2024 Residential School Begins 

Friday 10th May, 2024 Residential School Ends 

TERM II 

Saturday 17th August, 2024 Registration Begins 

Sunday 18th August, 2024 End of Registration 

Monday 19th August, 2024 Residential School Begins 

Friday 30th August, 2024 Residential School Ends 

TERM III 

Sunday 1st December, 2024 Residential School Begins 

Monday 9th December, 2024 Study break/Revision Begins 

Friday 13th December, 2024 Study Break/Revision Ends 

Monday 16th December, 2024 Examinations Begin 

Friday 27th December, 2024 Examinations End 

Saturday 21st December, 2024 Holiday Begins 

PROVISION DATES FOR THE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR 

Monday 9th December, 2024 First Year Registration & Orientation Begins 

Friday 13th December, 2024 Registration & Orientation Ends 

Wednesday 12th February, 2025 Board of Examiners meeting (Engineering) 

Thursday 13th February, 2025 Board of Examiners meeting (Business) 

Friday 14th February, 2025 Board of Examiners meeting (Information Technology) 

Friday  21st January, 2025 Publication of December 2024 Examination Results 

Saturday 12th April, 2025 Registration & Orientation Resumes 

Sunday 13th April, 2025 End of Registration /Orientation 

Monday 14th April, 2025 Residential School Begins 

Friday 25th April, 2025 Residential School Ends 

 


